1ph 616.554.4600  fax 616.554.9304
™
2 3www.andronaco.com     www.ethylene.com ph 616.554.4600  fax 616.554.9304
Focus
500,000 Sq. feet of Corrosion Resistant Technologies
From lined pipe to lined valves to lined vessels and everything in between,
ANDRONACO INDUSTRIES (AI) is focused on one thing:
The Safe and Reliable Transfer of

Lining Material
STD
Fittings How to Order
Example: PTFE 2” x 1” Carbon Steel Reducing Tee with Durcor Flanges with no options
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER: STD-R1-PT-CS-DC-032-016
CS = Carbon Steel
4S = 304 S.S.
6S = 316 S.S.
Z   = Special
Determine
Housing Material
Determine Flange
Material
CS = Carbon Steel
4S = 304 S.S.
6S = 316 S.S.
DC = Durcor Structural
         Composite Flanges
Z   = Special
PT = PTFE
PA = PFA
K1 = PVDF
ET = ETFE
PP = Polypropylene
PE = Polyethylene
Determine
Lining Material
90 = 90 Elbow
45 = 45 Elbow
Z9 = Special Angle Elbow
01 = Tee
R1 = Reducing Tee
S1 = Short Stack Tee
Z1 = Special Tee
09 = Instrument Tee*
02 = Cross
S2 = Short Stack Cross
06 = Concentric Reducer
05 = Eccentric Reducer
07 = Lateral
44 = Tapered Reducing
         Flange
66 = Full Bore Reducing
         Flange
04 = Blind Flange
15 = Spectacle Blind
ZZ = Special Custom Fitting
Determine
Fitting
016 = 1”
024 = 1 1/2”
032 = 2”
048 = 3”
064 = 4”
096 = 6”
128 = 8”
160 = 10”
Determine Second
Size if Reducing
Blank = No Options
G2 = 1/4” Grounding Lugs
G3 = 3/8” Grounding Lugs
V = Vent Extension Coupling
P = Paint (Specify)
3 = CL300 Flanges
S = Steamjacket
Z = Special
Determine Fitting
Options
016 = 1”
024 = 1 1/2”
032 = 2”
048 = 3”